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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

115
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109
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Crew

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
APARICIO / APARICIO

DE DAIN / DE DAIN
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
HERREMAN / SAMYN
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
SAELENS / SAMAEY

BEATSE / VOS

DURIN / DURIN

OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

o

PN W W N W WwNDNW WD WwWNDND®

NAT - SS01
Pos 01 02
1 04 08
1 07 02
2 03 07
2 00 13
1 02 10
3 25 22
4 03 22
3 20 23
4 28 40
5 24 37
6 76 81
5 54 61
7 33 28
8 65 74
6 79 92
1 456 459

03
1.4
0.8
2.6
2.7
3.1
17
2.3
29
3.6
-8.9
3.8
4.0
5.8
6.9
-0.1
32,6

01/12/2023, 19:42:03

04
0.0
-1.2
0.7
0.6
0.4
0.0
0.9
0.2
1.7
-1.1
0.7
4.3
3.0
6.9
-14.7
20.7

05
0.9
0.0
19
1.9
19
21
3.2
3.4
4.0
2.6
3.6
6.0
5.5
9.1
-11.7
228

06
0.7
-0.6
16
1.6
i1e
3.6
3.6
5.0
5.2
4.9
55
6.5
6.5
11.0
ZONIS
245

07
0.4
0.3
18
2.7
25
1.0
17
-0.3
3.2
25
5.7
55
6.5
21.7
-11.6
36.2

08
1.0
-1.1
0.2
0.5
0.7
0.2
-0.1
-0.6
18
0.6
2.8
0.9
10.0
17.3

-20.2

26.6

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:02.3
00:03.5
00:06.3
00:07.8
00:08.1
00:10.1
00:10.9
00:13.3
00:22.3
00:31.7
00:33.8
00:34.7
00:39.4
01:22.8
02:25.7
04:10.9

Prev.

00:01.2

00:02.8

00:01.5

00:00.3

00:02.0

00:00.8

00:02.4

00:09.0

00:09.4

00:02.1

00:00.9

00:04.7

00:43.4

01:02.9

01:45.2

1st

00:01.2
00:04.0
00:05.5
00:05.8
00:07.8
00:08.6
00:11.0
00:20.0
00:29.4
00:31.5
00:32.4
00:37.1
01:20.5
02:23.4

04:08.6
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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

101
115
113
109
114
106
112
107
102
111
110
118
104
117
103
108
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Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
APARICIO / APARICIO

OSTYN/ VAN ONACKER
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
DE DAIN / DE DAIN
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
DURIN / DURIN

SAELENS / SAMAEY
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
BEATSE / VOS

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
HERREMAN / SAMYN

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

W P W W W NN WWRERDNDNDDNDOW®WDN

Q

NAT - SS02
Pos 01 02
1 01 11
1 04 06
2 18 12
2 21 11
3 09 21
4 10 24
1 44 17
3 02 07
4 19 35
5 53 67
6 30 115
5 53 80
6 20 26
7 15 484
1 31 -20
8 13 696

03
1.4
0.1
0.6
-0.8
0.5
-0.3
M
15
2.3
2.9
1.9
4.8
5.0
37.6
2749
61.7

01/12/2023,20:51:18

04
1.1
0.9
0.9
1.8
1.4
0.4
0.8
1.9
4.0
3.6
1.4
6.8
3.2

33.7

-14.2

63.3

05
0.3
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.9
0.2
11
11
33
35
13
14.8
15.0
28.7

-22.0

62.5

06
0.0
-0.8
-0.2
-1.6
-0.5
-6.3
0.1
2.0
0.8
2.8
0.7
4.4
16.7
21.0
-33.2
60.0

07
3.6
3.3
3.7
35
3.9
16
5.7
75
6.8
6.8
8.2
9.6
213
27.9

-28.7

65.7

08
28
4.9
34
4.1
7.3
5.0
8.9
9.7
11.6
9.0
14.3
10.5
27.8
326
-25.6
68.7

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:07.6
00:08.3
00:08.6
00:13.0
00:13.5
00:19.6
00:20.6
00:20.9
00:30.2
00:36.6
00:38.3
01:00.2
01:29.6
03:47.4
04:17.3
07:00.3

Prev.

00:00.7

00:00.3

00:04.4

00:00.5

00:06.1

00:01.0

00:00.3

00:09.3

00:06.4

00:01.7

00:21.9

00:29.4

02:17.8

00:30.0

02:42.9

1st

00:00.7
00:01.0
00:05.4
00:05.9
00:12.0
00:13.0
00:13.3
00:22.6
00:29.0
00:30.7
00:52.6
01:22.0
03:39.8
04:09.8

06:52.7

Page 10of 1



YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

101
113
114
115
108
109
111
106
103
118
112
107
117
102
104
110
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Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
APARICIO / APARICIO
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
HERREMAN / SAMYN

OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
SAELENS / SAMAEY
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT

DE DAIN / DE DAIN
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
BEATSE / VOS

DURIN / DURIN

SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

i n
isng
151
15 n
i1 1
il ns
i1 nn
il ns
_— -
il ns
igng
1 ns
111
isng
151
i n

Q

N W W W wd WEFPr NMDNDMDNDWWND®WN

NAT - SS03
Pos 01 02
1 08 -04
1 23 -05
2 20 01
2 33 16
3 48 40
3 39 26
4 43 41
5 45 30
1 52 47
4 67 59
1 23 32
5 84 94
6 93 102
7 130 159
8 129 219
6 215 258

03
16
2.3
21
4.3
57
5.7
6.5
5.4
7.2
8.7
5.6
12.7
135
20.5
26.6
32.0

01/12/2023, 21:40:46

04
-0.5
-0.6
-1.3
-2.2

1.0
0.6
1.9
1.2
5.4
2.4
34
9.7

12.1

19.0

26.9

32.1

05
3.9
4.0
47
2.2
8.1
8.2
7.3
85
10.3
7.6
16.0
15.9
20.3
27.2
34.0
434

06
-0.4
0.3
17
-0.2
5.3
6.5
5.0
8.5
8.6
6.6
17.1
17.1
19.9
28.5
34.1
45.0

07

11
0.9
-1.0
-1.7
-0.5
-0.8
-0.2

1.0
0.4

0.2
13.0
139
18.2
293
31.1
45.0

08
5.2
5.0
4.6
3.9
5.8
6.6
6.3
8.7
7.1
8.4
21.2
23.3
29.9
44.1
41.2
60.6

09
1.3
0.8
15
3.4
3.8
5.0
7.6
11.0
5.4
8.6
235
26.2
327
47.7
446
70.8

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:10.9
00:12.9
00:16.2
00:21.5
00:34.5
00:35.7
00:39.0
00:47.3
00:49.9
00:50.9
01:40.8
02:12.1
02:41.6
04:00.7
04:28.8
06:01.3

Prev.

00:02.0

00:03.3

00:05.3

00:13.0

00:01.2

00:03.3

00:08.3

00:02.6

00:01.0

00:49.9

00:31.3

00:29.5

01:19.1

00:28.1

01:32.5

1st

00:02.0
00:05.3
00:10.6
00:23.6
00:24.8
00:28.1
00:36.4
00:39.0
00:40.0
01:29.9
02:01.2
02:30.7
03:49.8
04:17.8

05:50.4

Page 10of 1



JBRE ey /entg

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023 M v c l— U B

YPRES HISTORIC

Pos # Crew Nat Cl  Pos 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total Prev. 1st
1 101 DE MUNCK/VERMANT s 1r 2 1 06 1.8 15 1.4 2.7 1.1 0.8 35 1.4 45 3.2 35 2.4 1.8 1.3 00:24.0
2 113 APARICIO/ APARICIO ANnN 3 1 -01 24 05 0.5 3.0 0.1 0.3 24.7 42 1.8 39 1.8 0.6 0.4 0.5 00:38.4 00:14.4 00:14.4
3 114 DUMORTIER / WERNIERS 15 11 2 03 21 -04 -03 0.8 -1.0 0.6 6.0 03 13.9 15.2 16.0 2.2 0.4 11 00:55.1 00:16.7 00:31.1
4 106 DECONINCK /VANOVERBERGHE 151l 2 3 04 55 0.1 3.8 1.9 0.3 21 10.5 1.1 5.2 11.4 15.4 0.0 0.8 3.8 00:59.6 00:04.5 00:35.6
5 112 DE DAIN/DE DAIN (N NN 1 05 3.4 0.3 1.0 2.8 14 0.2 11.0 3.3 4.7 15.6 17.7 2.3 1.9 0.1 01:00.5 00:009 00365
6 118 CLAEYS/PLANCKAERT 151l 3 2 31 0.0 13 1.7 8.4 0.3 4.2 9.1 1.8 5.6 16.0 19.5 16 2.9 0.6 01:15.6 00:15.1 00:51.6
7 107 NAEYAERT/SEYNAEVE 1118 3 3 29 0.3 08 02 15 0.0 0.4 23.2 9.2 9.1 15.2 17.6 3.2 2.7 11 01:23.4 00:07.8  00:59.4
8 115 DE BRUYNE/ENGELS 1100 3 4 03 05 -05 -03 11 12 23 5.0 0.6 21.0 24.6 25.4 3.3 2.3 4.1 01:31.6 00082  01:07.6
9 109 OSTYN/VAN ONACKER 11 1s 2 4 42 62 -37 31 35 -39 42 7.3 -6.0 -4.0 2.4 2.6 538 52 72 01:43.4 00118  01:19.4
10 102 DURIN /DURIN 3 5 0.2 3.6 14 1.9 51 0.5 -0.6 13.6 10.2 11.0 24.6 29.9 6.0 5.1 3.0 01:49.6 00:06.2 01:25.6
11 117 BEATSE/VOS 3 6 04 5.2 65 145 12.2 19.8 -8.6 5.7 0.5 18.6 335 39.1 18.0 145 11.1 03:28.9 01:39.3  03:04.9
12 110 LAMAIRE /LAMAIRE 1511 2 5 59 -18 57 87  -11.9 2.0 -26.1 -13.2 -20.2 5.7 17.4 228 35 43 6.0 04:09.5 00:406 03455
13 111 SAELENS/SAMAEY 15 11 > 6 18 41 15 1.9 45 15 0.8 11.2 22 62.7 71.0 727 38.9 35.6 28.1 05:06.1 00:56.6 04:42.1
14 103 VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH R 1 -31 698 627 655 64.0 60.9 658 1397 1257 1524 1640 1667 1432 1395 1338 10:00.0 04539  09:36.0
= 104 SCHOCKAERT /DE HAECK i1l 3 7 55 283 290 269 24.2 17.8 13.7 36.4 39.1 M M M M M M 10:00.0 = 09:36.0
= 108 HERREMAN/SAMYN 1110 3 8 18 4.6 1.0 13 9.4 2867 2610 2700 2576 2481 2571 2602 2441 2433 2413 10:00.0 = 09:36.0

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be 01/12/2023, 22:28:02 Page 10of 1



YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

101
115
111
108
112
107
118
114
109
102
117
110
106
113
103
104
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Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
SAELENS / SAMAEY
HERREMAN / SAMYN
DE DAIN / DE DAIN
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
DURIN / DURIN

BEATSE / VOS
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE

APARICIO / APARICIO

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH

SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

1 n
1 ns
11
1 n
isny

NAT - SS05

Cl Pos 01 02 03
2 1 1.4 1.9 1.2
3 1 4.9 1.8 0.9
2 2 3.0 24 1.6
3 2 2.0 17 33
4 1 2.7 11 1.7
3 3 1.0 12 2.9
3 4 48 19 5.8
2 3 1.6 1.6 0.7
2 4 42 30 3.2
3 5 4.1 31 107
3 6 -3.4 -4.4 -0.1
2 5 21 58 -05
2 6 1.9 0.2 7.8
3 7 0.3 07 239
1 1 -179 280 -219
3 8 M M M

01/12/2023, 22:28:51

04
33
0.2
-1.4
1.3
0.9
3.9
0.2
21
3.1
7.0
5.3
6.4
1.1
66.9
-28.1
M

05
0.9
0.5
-0.2
0.7
-0.2
-0.9
0.5
-0.3
4.8
15

-12.8
-16.8

15
60.5

-44.0

M

06
3.4
3.0
3.8
4.9
219
4.0
4.0
3.6
7.8
7.1
-8.5
-11.3
7.3
59.7
-38.3
M

07
1.7
0.9
16
2.6
4.9
6.2
4.1
10.1
5.9
3.3
-8.3
53
24
0.7

-57.2

M

08
0.6
-2.5
0.5
-0.4
3.1
14
1.0
19
2.8
8.3
-1.8
8.4
48.3
-1.3
-30.2
M

09
2.8
0.7
2.3
11
5.3
35
3.7
55
4.8
5.6
-3.7
4.5
41.7
0.8

-33.9

M

JBRE ev/ents

Total
00:12.7
00:13.2
00:13.5
00:14.4
00:19.0
00:20.9
00:21.8
00:24.7
00:37.6
00:46.2
01:28.4
01:34.9
01:48.0
03:24.9
08:07.2
10:00.0

Prev.

00:00.5

00:00.3

00:00.9

00:04.6

00:01.9

00:00.9

00:02.9

00:12.9

00:08.6

00:42.2

00:06.5

00:13.1

01:36.9

04:42.3

01:52.8

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

1st

00:00.5
00:00.8
00:01.7
00:06.3
00:08.2
00:09.1
00:12.0
00:24.9
00:33.5
01:15.7
01:22.2
01:35.3
03:12.2
07:54.5

09:47.3

Page 10of 1



YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

113
101
114
109
115
112
108
111
118
107
103
117
102
106
110
104
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Crew

APARICIO / APARICIO
DE MUNCK / VERMANT
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
OSTYN/ VAN ONACKER
DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DE DAIN / DE DAIN
HERREMAN / SAMYN
SAELENS / SAMAEY
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH

BEATSE / VOS
DURIN / DURIN

DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE

LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

isng
1 ns
11 ns
11 ns
111
agng
151l
15 s
151l
151
o e
151l
isng
1 ns
111
1 ns

Q

W NN W WP WWwNWDdWNDNDDN

NAT - SS06

Pos 01
-0.2
0.2
0.0
0.4
-0.1
0.4
0.8
0.8
13
18
-3.6
-0.7
0.1
13.2
-3.4

0 o 00 N O Pk O >~ B~ W EFE N ODND R

M

02
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.7
0.0
0.6
20
2.0
24
24
-6.4
1.4
2.0
15.8
6.3
M

01/12/2023, 23:12:08

03
0.2
0.4
1.0
0.1
13
13
16
13
1.9
15
-10.5
2.5
18
14.6
7.8
M

04
1.5
0.5
2.3
3.2
1.8
3.0
4.2
4.5
2.8
3.1

-8.3
57
7.2

14.9

15.7

M

05
0.7
0.7
0.6
11
0.6
3.2
24
4.3
5.6
7.3
-6.6
12.3
15.4
17.2
24.6
M

06
3.0
4.1
3.9
5.2
6.4
6.3
5.4
6.1
7B
12.1
L2/,
24.0
28.5
23.6
315
M

07
24
34
5.4
71
9.4
77
7.8
8.6
105
13.2
-0.2
34.3
37.4
28.4
38.5
M

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:05.6
00:06.7
00:10.7
00:14.8
00:17.0
00:19.1
00:20.7
00:24.1
00:28.5
00:37.9
01:10.2
01:17.6
01:29.3
02:04.2
02:07.2
10:00.0

Prev.

00:01.1

00:04.0

00:04.1

00:02.2

00:02.1

00:01.6

00:03.4

00:04.4

00:09.4

00:32.2

00:07.4

00:11.7

00:34.9

00:03.0

07:52.8

1st

00:01.1
00:05.1
00:09.2
00:11.4
00:13.5
00:15.1
00:18.5
00:22.9
00:32.2
01:04.5
01:12.0
01:23.7
01:58.6
02:01.6

09:54.4

Page 10of 1



YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

115
101
114
111
113
112
118
107
117
109
106
102
108
110
103
104
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Crew

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DE MUNCK / VERMANT
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
SAELENS / SAMAEY
APARICIO / APARICIO
DE DAIN / DE DAIN
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
BEATSE / VOS

OSTYN / VAN ONACKER

DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE

DURIN / DURIN
HERREMAN / SAMYN
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH

SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

i n
1 n
151
15 nl
agng
agng
il nn
i ns
i1 ns
il ns
i1 1
agng
i n
1 n
-

Q

W R N W W NN WWWDWNDDNDDND

NAT - SS07

Pos 01 02
1 0.4 0.1
1 0.3 0.1
2 0.6 0.5
3 2.0 11
2 0.2 0.5
1 13 0.0
3 -45 0.3
4 36 11
5 0.3 2.8
4 -109 0.2
5 53 -4.4
6 0.1 0.1
7 15 0.9
6 82 240
1 56  -27.9
8 M M

01/12/2023, 23:12:08

03
-0.9
15
0.1
1.0
-0.2
-0.3
-1.3
-1.7
16.6
0.1
-5.3
0.1
0.8
-24.1
-51.3
M

04
-0.6
0.1
0.2
1.1
0.1
0.2
-0.9
-1.9
-2.7
-3.0
-8.5
0.4
8.4
-18.6
-59.7
M

05
22
35
6.9
1.0
6.8
10.0
4.2
5.1
24
0.4
-2.5
6.6
155
-16.6
-47.8
M

06
0.7
0.3
0.8
4.3
25
5.0
14
0.8
0.8
15.2
-1.6
428.4
69.5
3.1

M

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:02.9
00:04.0
00:06.8
00:07.5
00:08.3
00:14.8
00:15.0
00:17.5
00:27.3
00:40.5
00:49.2
01:06.1
01:24.6
03:00.6
05:45.0
10:00.0

Prev.

00:01.1

00:02.8

00:00.7

00:00.8

00:06.5

00:00.2

00:02.5

00:09.8

00:13.2

00:08.7

00:16.9

00:18.5

01:36.0

02:44.4

04:15.0

1st

00:01.1
00:03.9
00:04.6
00:05.4
00:11.9
00:12.1
00:14.6
00:24.4
00:37.6
00:46.3
01:03.2
01:21.7
02:57.7
05:42.1

09:57.1

Page 10of 1



YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

101
113
115
114
108
109
118
111
106
103
112
117
107
110
102
104

© 0 N O g b~ W NP

e e N I =
o U b~ W N P O

Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
APARICIO / APARICIO

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
HERREMAN / SAMYN

OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
SAELENS / SAMAEY
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
DE DAIN / DE DAIN

BEATSE / VOS

NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

DURIN / DURIN

SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat
n
ng
n
[
n
1
(|
(B
(|

NAT - SS08
¢l Pos
2 1
3 1
3 2
2 2
3 3
2 3
3 4
2 4
2 5
1 1
4 1
3 5
3 6
2 6
3 7
3 8

01
0.1
-1.1
0.7
0.5
1
11
5.3
5.0
3.2
8.1
6.0
7.8
5.9
7.7
10.2
M

01/12/2023, 23:12:08

02
4.5
3.2
5.9
5.7
7.2
6.0
11.0
111
8.5
11.7
10.3
13.8
12.4
15.0
16.8
M

03
0.6
0.0
2.3
35
14
1.4
4.6
6.9
6.7
7.5
8.5
1.1
T2
153
17.6
M

04
0.5
-0.4
-0.2
1.4
1.2
-3.0
1.1
1.6
5.2
3.3
7.8
8.9
9.4
18.6
19.6
M

05
21
3.0
21
3.8
45
-3.0
4.0
2.9
5.8
3.0
8.8
8.9
A2
235
25.1
M

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:05.7
00:06.4
00:09.0
00:12.4
00:13.7
00:17.0
00:23.5
00:25.0
00:26.9
00:31.1
00:38.9
00:48.0
00:48.5
01:17.6
01:26.8
10:00.0

Prev.

00:00.7

00:02.6

00:03.4

00:01.3

00:03.3

00:06.5

00:01.5

00:01.9

00:04.2

00:07.8

00:09.1

00:00.5

00:29.1

00:09.2

08:33.2

1st

00:00.7
00:03.3
00:06.7
00:08.0
00:11.3
00:17.8
00:19.3
00:21.2
00:25.4
00:33.2
00:42.3
00:42.8
01:11.9
01:21.1

09:54.3

Page 10of 1



Pos
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101
115
114
113
112
118
109

106
107
102
117
108
110
103
104

YPRES HISTORIC

Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
APARICIO / APARICIO

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
SAELENS / SAMAEY
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
DURIN / DURIN

BEATSE / VOS

HERREMAN / SAMYN
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Nat

15 1
15 1
15 s
agng
asng
15 1y
15 1
15 18
15 13
11 1
agng
11 1
15 1
15 1
o gy

Car

ALFA ROMEO GUILA SUPER
TOYOTA COROLLA
RENAULT R5 ALPINE

VW GOLF GTI

ALFA ROMEO GTV6

BMW Z3

OPEL ASCONA B

LANCIA BETA COUPE
TRIUMPH SPITFIRE

OPEL KADETT

MG B GT

BMW E30 318IS

OPEL KADETT GT/E
TOYOTA CELICA

AUSTIN MORRIS MINI 1275 GT
PORSCHE 914

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023
NAT
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After LEG 1

o

W P N W W W W NDNDMNNW R~ WD WwDN

Pos

0 Pk O N O b~ DM WWE NDNER P

SS01
00:06.3
00:02.3
00:03.5
00:07.8
00:08.1
00:39.4
00:34.7
00:22.3
00:13.3
00:10.1
00:33.8
00:31.7
00:10.9
02:25.7
04:10.9
01:22.8

SS02
00:07.6
00:08.3
00:13.5
00:08.6
00:20.6
01:00.2
00:13.0
00:36.6
00:19.6
00:20.9
00:30.2
03:47.4
07:00.3
00:38.3
04:17.3
01:29.6

01/12/2023, 23:16:31

SS03
00:10.9
00:21.5
00:16.2
00:12.9
01:40.8
00:50.9
00:35.7
00:39.0
00:47.3
02:12.1
04:00.7
02:41.6
00:34.5
06:01.3
00:49.9
04:28.8

SS04
00:24.0
01:31.6
00:55.1
00:38.4
01:00.5
01:15.6
01:43.4
05:06.1
00:59.6
01:23.4
01:49.6
03:28.9
10:00.0
04:09.5
10:00.0
10:00.0

SS05
00:12.7
00:13.2
00:24.7
03:24.9
00:19.0
00:21.8
00:37.6
00:13.5
01:48.0
00:20.9
00:46.2
01:28.4
00:14.4
01:34.9
08:07.2
10:00.0

SS06
00:06.7
00:17.0
00:10.7
00:05.6
00:19.1
00:28.5
00:14.8
00:24.1
02:04.2
00:37.9
01:29.3
01:17.6
00:20.7
02:07.2
01:10.2
10:00.0

SS07
00:04.0
00:02.9
00:06.8
00:08.3
00:14.8
00:15.0
00:40.5
00:07.5
00:49.2
00:17.5
01:06.1
00:27.3
01:24.6
03:00.6
05:45.0
10:00.0

SS08
00:05.7
00:09.0
00:12.4
00:06.4
00:38.9
00:23.5
00:17.0
00:25.0
00:26.9
00:48.5
01:26.8
00:48.0
00:13.7
01:17.6
00:31.1
10:00.0

=
(@]

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

(%]
(@]

O O O O O O o o o

JBRE ey /entg

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

CP

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

MY CLUB

SUPERSTARGE

Pen Jok. Total Prev.
0 10.7 01:07.2
0 69.5 01:36.3 +29.1
0 43.6 01:39.3 +3
0 179.2 01:53.7 +14.4
0 42.8 03:59.0 +1253
0 48.8 04:26.1 +27.1
0 28.8 04:27.9 +1.8
10 180 05:04.1 +36.2
0 1169 05:31.2 +21.1
0 545 05:52.8 +21.6
0 126.3 10:12.4  +2596
0 1236 12:27.3 +134.9
0 180 16:59.1 +2718
0 93.1 19:42.0 +162.9
0 180 31:51.7 +729.7
0 103 55:38.2  *+14265

1st

+29.1
+32.1
+46.5
+171.8
+198.9
+200.7
+236.9
+264
+285.6
+545.2
+680.1
+951.9
+1114.8
+1844.5

+3271
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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

101
113
114
115
111
103
109
117
102
112
118
106
110
107
104

© 0 N O g b~ W NP

e i < =
aua A W N P O

Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
APARICIO / APARICIO
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
SAELENS / SAMAEY

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
BEATSE / VOS

DURIN / DURIN

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

NAT - SS10

Nat

Q

W W NN W R WWNEDNWDND®WN

Pos

N o o o gk A~ W A P WNDNPEP PP

02/12/2023,11:22:11

01
4.4
8.0
9.1
12.3
10.7
12.2
7.9
16.8
17.0
18.7
20.1
18.8
20.4
213
29

02
0.8
1.3
0.4
0.4

0.8

0.6
5.4

33

6.1

8.1

7.8

10.6
10.1
11.8
14.2

03
-0.5
-0.9
2.0
-0.5
29
2.0
-2.3
52
9.9
105

9.7
13.9
14.7
14.3
20.0

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:04.5
00:09.9
00:10.1
00:11.8
00:12.9
00:13.3
00:20.8
00:23.8
00:31.5
00:35.8
00:36.1
00:41.8
00:43.7
00:45.9
00:54.6

Prev.

00:05.4

00:00.2

00:01.7

00:01.1

00:00.4

00:07.5

00:03.0

00:07.7

00:04.3

00:00.3

00:05.7

00:01.9

00:02.2

00:08.7

1st

00:05.4
00:05.6
00:07.3
00:08.4
00:08.8
00:16.3
00:19.3
00:27.0
00:31.3
00:31.6
00:37.3
00:39.2
00:41.4

00:50.1
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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

113
101
109
114
111
115
106
118
107
112
102
117
110
104
103

© 0 N O g b~ W NP

e i < =
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Crew

APARICIO / APARICIO

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
SAELENS / SAMAEY

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

DURIN / DURIN

BEATSE / VOS

LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat
ng
1
1l
1
1l
(B
(B}
1
1
(N |
iy
1
1
1

Q

P W N W wWwhrA WWNWNNDNDDN®W

Pos

P N o o g Rk B~ W OAaONDODNPR P

NAT - SS11
01 02
19 11
16 08
07 31
16 29
30 60
12 03
02 45
41 47

19 36
23 31
35 98
35 48
134 175
77 59
132 -189

02/12/2023,11:22:11

03
0.1
0.0

-0.3
-0.5

1.2

-1.0
-0.7

3.1

-0.6

0.7
3.0

-4.6

9.7

-6.6

M

04
-0.2
0.2
1.1
-0.9
1.3
-2.8
-1.9
1.8
0.9
0.5
-0.1
-5.3
-6.3
-18.7
M

05
0.4
0.6
0.3
-0.7
15
-0.9
-1.4
3.4
0.7
15
13
-6.4
-5.2
-18.9
M

06
-0.2
16
0.9
-0.9
-0.2
-1.8
-11
3.1
9.0
0.7
12.6
-6.5
-2.0
-15.7
-110.2

07
19
2.9
2'5
1.0
17
0.7
16
6.4
125
3.2
16.1
-2.1
11
-12.4
-107.5

08
-0.1
0.6
-0.2
2.1
0.4
-2.8
3.9
19
6.1
46.3
13.7
6.5
4.0
-13.4
-108.4

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:03.4
00:05.1
00:05.8
00:09.2
00:11.7
00:14.5
00:14.7
00:24.5
00:32.8
00:54.3
00:56.5
01:01.1
01:07.2
03:10.6
09:02.2

Prev.

00:01.7

00:00.7

00:03.4

00:02.5

00:02.8

00:00.2

00:09.8

00:08.3

00:21.5

00:02.2

00:04.6

00:06.1

02:03.4

05:51.6

1st

00:01.7
00:02.4
00:05.8
00:08.3
00:11.1
00:11.3
00:21.1
00:29.4
00:50.9
00:53.1
00:57.7
01:03.8
03:07.2

08:58.8
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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

101
113
111
109
114
112
115
107
102
110
106
104
118
117
103

© 0 N O g b~ W NP
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Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
APARICIO / APARICIO
SAELENS / SAMAEY
OSTYN/ VAN ONACKER
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
DE DAIN / DE DAIN

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
DURIN / DURIN
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE

SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
BEATSE / VOS

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

Q

B W W w NN W W W DNMNNDNDNDWNDN

NAT - SS12
Pos 01 02
1 02 03
1 02 01
2 13 15
3 12 -03
4 16 10
1 17 12
2 07 05
3 -01 13
4 32 34
5 34 54
6 60 60
5 19 48
6 66 67
7 01 -14
1 68 -85

02/12/2023,11:22:11

03
0.5
0.0
0.6
0.8
0.4
0.3
0.1
24
21
8.5
-0.7
17
7.0
-15.5
-26.5

04
0.5
0.6
0.8
2.3
1.4
0.9

-0.8
2.2
4.3
1.7
3.0
2.3
6.2

-0.7

-33.1

05
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.8
0.2
0.4
-0.9
2.1
48
0.7
2.1
45
6.1
2.0
-33.7

06
0.5
-0.2
0.7
14
-0.8
-1.5
-0.5
11
1.0
0.5
=il
6.2
5.2
-10.7
-40.5

07
0.1
-0.8
-0.2
0.3
-1.0
-1.0
-2.5
13
0.2
0.2
Al
7.0
3.8
-3.1
-40.8

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:00.0
00:00.8
00:02.4
00:04.0
00:04.1
00:05.3
00:05.6
00:07.4
00:15.8
00:17.2
00:17.9
00:24.9
00:38.1
01:00.8
05:20.6

Prev.

00:00.8

00:01.6

00:01.6

00:00.1

00:01.2

00:00.3

00:01.8

00:08.4

00:01.4

00:00.7

00:07.0

00:13.2

00:22.7

04:19.8

1st

00:00.8
00:02.4
00:04.0
00:04.1
00:05.3
00:05.6
00:07.4
00:15.8
00:17.2
00:17.9
00:24.9
00:38.1
01:00.8

05:20.6
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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

114
113
101
107
109
111
115
112
118
104
103
106
117
102
110

© 0 N O g b~ W NP
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Crew

DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
APARICIO / APARICIO

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
OSTYN/ VAN ONACKER
SAELENS / SAMAEY

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
BEATSE / VOS

DURIN / DURIN

LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

s 1
isng
i ni
(A
(A0
i ns
il ns
igng
il ns
i ns
e e
i ns
i ns
isng
s 1

NAT - SS13

Q

Pos 01
0.4
0.1
0.8
1.0

-0.1
1.2
0.4
0.4
7.5
4.0
0.4
1.6

-13
0.5

N W W NP WW D WNDNDWDNWN
O N O Uk U~ P WA WDNN R R

5.4

02
0.4
-0.2
11
-0.3
0.3
17
-0.3
-0.2
-1.8
-1.1
-7.1
1.0
1.0
1.0
92

02/12/2023,11:25:20

03
18
16
22
21
3.2
19
ldl
26.9
0.2
3.4
-8.5
3.7
i
3.7
-6.8

o
=

O 0O 0O 0O o0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

05
0.2
0.7

0.1
0.2

0.9
05
-1.8
0.2
41
14.1

37.3
497
113.7
391.8
245

06
0.0
-0.6
0.6
1.2
0.1
-0.5
-2.3
0.1
-5.6
9.2
29.3
49.3
106.9
386.1
-23.5

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:01.3
00:01.7
00:02.7
00:02.8
00:03.1
00:03.3
00:06.8
00:26.4
00:27.0
00:29.9
01:34.8
01:42.8
02:02.7
02:03.7
02:08.9

Prev.

00:00.4

00:01.0

00:00.1

00:00.3

00:00.2

00:03.5

00:19.6

00:00.6

00:02.9

01:04.9

00:08.0

00:19.9

00:01.0

00:05.2

1st

00:00.4
00:01.4
00:01.5
00:01.8
00:02.0
00:05.5
00:25.1
00:25.7
00:28.6
01:33.5
01:41.5
02:01.4
02:02.4

02:07.6
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YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #

113
107
115
109
112
111
114
106
110
117
101
118
102
103
104

© 0 N O g b~ W NP

e i < =
aua A W N P O

Crew

APARICIO / APARICIO
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
OSTYN/ VAN ONACKER

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

SAELENS / SAMAEY
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE

BEATSE / VOS

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
DURIN / DURIN

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

isng
1 n
11
1 n
isng
[N
i1 nx
1 s
111
1l ns
111
11
isng

W P W W N WNDNDNDNDDIADNDWW®W

Q

NAT - SS14

Pos 01
-0.1
1.0
0.4
0.6
0.4
22
0.9
0.6
0.9
-0.7
-2.8
3.1
5.9
-20.5

N P oo oo b~ OO DM WNRER PP WOWNPR

-3.0

02
-0.5
-0.7
-0.6

1.0
-0.6

16

0.5
-1.0

9.4

8.3
-3.4

15
-0.9

-16.5
163.8

02/12/2023,15:57:25

03
-0.4
0.3
-0.4
22
-0.2
22
0.9
-1.0
4.1
-11.0
-1.8
1.9
0.6
-17.7
158.6

04
0.1
1.7
-0.5
2.0
-0.2
1.9
1.2
-0.3
1.8
2.8
1.4
2.3
0.8
-18.1

155.0

05
-0.1
-0.5
-1.3

24

6.9

27

12.0
-2.7
6.3
11.4
-0.8
59.4
60.0
-14.8
151.9

06
2.4
12
-1.3
22
21
2.3
0.8
13.6
5.0
-3.8
163.1
46.0
48.7
-8.7
147.7

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:01.9
00:02.8
00:03.4
00:07.4
00:08.2
00:09.9
00:13.3
00:19.6
00:24.5
00:49.0
01:14.5
01:51.2
01:54.3
03:06.6
05:05.0

Prev.

00:00.9

00:00.6

00:04.0

00:00.8

00:01.7

00:03.4

00:06.3

00:04.9

00:24.5

00:25.5

00:36.7

00:03.1

01:12.3

01:58.4

1st

00:00.9
00:01.5
00:05.5
00:06.3
00:08.0
00:11.4
00:17.7
00:22.6
00:47.1
01:12.6
01:49.3
01:52.4
03:04.7

05:03.1
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Pos #

113
114
112
101
107
111
106
115
102
118
109
117
103
110
104

© 0O N o g b~ W N PP
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YPRES HISTORIC

Crew

APARICIO / APARICIO
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
SAELENS / SAMAEY
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
DE BRUYNE / ENGELS

DURIN / DURIN

CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
BEATSE / VOS

VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Nat

Agng
15 11
Agng
15 11
15 11
15 11
111
11 1
agns
111
11 1
11 1
-
15 11
15 11

o

W N P WN W W WNDNDNDWwWDNDBDND®

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Pos

N O B O g g b~ WA WNNDNRPR PP

01
1.2
1.6
2.5
1.2
15
3.8
3.1
1.2
44
1.9
1.3

-1.6
-6.6
-1.2

7.0

02
11
3.6
3.2
11
6.6
5.2
8.8
6.2
12.0
6.3
225
3.1
-3.3
6.1
131

03
0.2
0.9
13
0.9
8.4
13
7.8
0.4
7.4
1.0
0.7
-2.5
-6.2
3.3
123

NAT - SS15

04
-0.6
-0.5
0.1
-0.3
5.0
0.1
3.5
-1.3
2.7
-0.8
-0.5
-4.7

-10.8

0.0
123

05
0.2
15
15
15
16
0.8
1.7
-0.4
2.2
22
0.0

-10.7
-11.7

23.8
12.6

02/12/2023,15:57:25

06
15
6.5
oI5
22.4
6.5
9.2
6.7
21
13.0
6.8
19.0
23.2
2.9
34.7
48.2

07
25
1.4
0.6
0.7
0.0
0.4
0.2
26
14.2
1.9
46
1.4
8.7
26.4
44.0

08
-0.1
22
19
0.6
2.8
0.1
25
-2.3
131
3.0
19
-1.4
18.0
35.3
56.5

09
05

0.3
0.6
0.1

0.4
-1.0
22
36
22
0.2

1.8
36
10.6
245
44.9

10
-0.5
0.2
0.7
0.0
1.0
-0.6
-2.3
-4.1
AL{3
1.0
16
-4.3
111
18.6
41.6

11
-0.1
0.7
1.4
-0.2
35
0.7
-0.6
-4.0
1.0
25
1.4
17.5
14.0
20.0
43.9

12
15
2.7
3.9
3.3
55
0.2
24
2.9
2.8
5.1
3.9
9.2
17.3
17.1
445

JBRE ey /entg

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

My CLUB

13 Total Prev.
-1.3 00:07.1
-1.0 00:17.6 00:10.5
-0.2 00:21.7 00:04.1
0.1 00:27.7 00:06.0
2.6 00:39.5 00:11.8
20.9 00:39.6 00:00.1
2.4 00:43.5 00:03.9
5.5 00:52.6 00:09.1
1.6 01:14.9 00:22.3
137.3 01:27.3 00:12.4
79.6 01:33.7 00:06.4
3.0 01:45.0 00:11.3
25.1 03:20.9 01:35.9
14.0 03:39.7 00:18.8
40.7 06:55.1 03:15.4

1st

00:10.5
00:14.6
00:20.6
00:32.4
00:32.5
00:36.4
00:45.5
01:07.8
01:20.2
01:26.6
01:37.9
03:13.8
03:32.6

06:48.0
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Pos #

101
118
112
102
113
114
107
115
109
106
117
110
104
103
111

© 0 N O g b~ W NP

e i < =
aua A W N P O

Crew

DE MUNCK / VERMANT
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT

DE DAIN / DE DAIN

DURIN / DURIN

APARICIO / APARICIO
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE

DE BRUYNE / ENGELS

OSTYN / VAN ONACKER
DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE
BEATSE / VOS

LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
SAELENS / SAMAEY

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat
[
1
ng
g
ng
1
[} |
1
1
1
1
1
[

Q

N P W N WNDNWWNW®WM~WNDN

NAT - SS16

01
0.1

o
o
12

0.4
0.3
0.3
-0.3
0.2
-1.6
-0.1
0.9
-0.6
-4.2
0.0
219
-7.5

O P N O o A WO B~ N OWDNDPRFEP P e

1.9

02
1.0
0.6
18
21
0.4
15
0.8
-0.1
0.8
11
-6.8
-6.7
-3.8

-10.4

2.0

02/12/2023,15:57:25

03
0.3
-0.3
-0.8
0.2
-0.5
-0.3
0.0
-0.9
0.3
-3.5
22
-11.2
-13.9
-22.3
13

04
-0.6
0.1
-0.1
-0.3
-1.1
-0.8
-1.4
-1.1
6.5
-2.7
0.2
-20.7
-17.4
-37.4
M

05
0.6
11
0.8
14
-0.7
0.4
R
2.3
1.2
-2.3
13

-13.2
-19.6
-41.8

M

06
-0.3
0.8
-0.1
-0.3
-1.0
-1.5
-0.6
-1.8
-0.1
-1.9
-1.4
-13.2
-25.1
-41.7
M

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:00.8
00:01.0
00:02.2
00:02.5
00:02.6
00:03.6
00:05.5
00:06.4
00:07.4
00:17.6
00:24.3
02:05.0
02:37.4
04:17.3
05:03.7

Prev.

00:00.2

00:01.2

00:00.3

00:00.1

00:01.0

00:01.9

00:00.9

00:01.0

00:10.2

00:06.7

01:40.7

00:32.4

01:40.0

00:46.3

1st

00:00.2
00:01.4
00:01.7
00:01.8
00:02.8
00:04.7
00:05.6
00:06.6
00:16.8
00:23.5
02:04.2
02:36.6
04:16.6

05:02.9
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Pos #

106
109
113
114
111
107
101
118
115
102
112
104
103
110
117

© 0 N O g b~ W NP

e i < =
aua A W N P O

Crew

DECONINCK / VANOVERBERGHE

OSTYN/ VAN ONACKER
APARICIO / APARICIO
DUMORTIER / WERNIERS
SAELENS / SAMAEY
NAEYAERT / SEYNAEVE
DE MUNCK / VERMANT
CLAEYS / PLANCKAERT
DE BRUYNE / ENGELS
DURIN / DURIN

DE DAIN / DE DAIN
SCHOCKAERT / DE HAECK
VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH
LAMAIRE / LAMAIRE
BEATSE / VOS

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023

Nat

1 ns
1 ns
isng
111
111
111l
151l
15l
151l
igng
igng
151l
e e
1 ns
11 ns

o

W N P WA WWWNWNDND®WDNN

NAT - SS18

Pos 01
0.7
1.9
-0.1
0.9
3.3
25
-1.4
19
0.8
23
-0.1

10.2
3.9

10.5

N O B O 0 WO N~ WERE NP

-0.1

02
12
16
-0.8
21
3.0
1.4
0.7
6.4
0.2
1.2
1.0
14.3
=t/
13.4
192

02/12/2023,15:57:25

03
0.9
0.3
-1.2
9.1
2.4
3.3
-3.0
-25
0.4
0.2
-0.3
126
13.8
221
0.0

04
-0.7
0.6
-1.2
-0.1
1.7
0.9
-1.3
-1.2
0.1
-1.1
-0.6
12.7
14.3
22.2
125.8

05
-2.6
-1.1
-2.9
-0.5

24

22
-35
-3.6
12.7
-1.8
-2.3
111

20.5

3.7

88.0

06
-0.8
3.4
-0.9
-0.6
22
7.2
-0.2
0.0
10.8
35.9
136.6
10.4
23.2
190.2
85.5

JBRE ev/ents

WWW.JBREVENTS.BE

MY CLUB

Total
00:06.5
00:06.7
00:09.0
00:10.8
00:12.0
00:14.5
00:14.6
00:18.9
00:22.8
00:41.7
01:04.3
01:08.3
01:26.4
02:09.4
03:01.8

Prev.

00:00.2

00:02.3

00:01.8

00:01.2

00:02.5

00:00.1

00:04.3

00:03.9

00:18.9

00:22.6

00:04.0

00:18.1

00:43.0

00:52.4

1st

00:00.2
00:02.5
00:04.3
00:05.5
00:08.0
00:08.1
00:12.4
00:16.3
00:35.2
00:57.8
01:01.8
01:19.9
02:02.9

02:55.3
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| , _
YPRES HISTORIC REGULARITY 2023 ’M HJ CB

NAT (SUPERSTAGE

FINAL Overall Classification After LEG 2

YPRES HISTORIC

Pos #  Crew Nat Cl Pos Leg1 SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 SS14 SS15 SS16 SS17 SS18 SS19 SS20 SS21 SS22 SS23 SS24 TC SC CP Pen Leg2 Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 115 DE BRUYNE/ El ED 3 1 02:45.8 00:11.8 00:14.5 00:05.6 00:06.8 00:03.4 00:52.6 00:06.4 C 00:22.8 00:04.5 00:07.8 00:02.8 00:31.3 00:25.5 C 0 0 0 003158 69.5 04:52.1
ENGELS

2 101 DE MUNCK/ B0 ED 2 1 01:17.9 00:04.5 00:05.1 00:00.0 00:02.7 01:14.5 00:27.7 00:00.8 C 00:14.6 00:01.5 00:03.9 00:01.8 00:04.4 00:13.8 C 0 169 0 0 05243 93.1 05:09.1 $7 47
VERMANT

3 113 APARICIO/ EDAD 3 2 04:52.9 00:09.9 00:03.4 00:00.8 00:01.7 00:01.9 00:07.1 00:02.6 C 00:09.0 00:02.0 00:12.4 00:04.0 00:07.5 00:11.6 C 0 196 0 004299 179.2 06:23.6 +745 +915
APARICIO

4 109 OSTYN/VAN L ) 2 04:56.7 00:20.8 00:05.8 00:04.0 00:03.1 00:07.4 01:33.7 00:07.4 C 00:06.7 00:08.1 00:08.2 00:04.4 00:39.7 00:11.6 C 0 0 0 0 03409 93.2 07:04.4  +408 +1323
ONACKER

5 114 DUMORTIER/ | L L) 3 02:22.9 00:10.1 00:09.2 00:04.1 00:01.3 00:13.3 00:17.6 00:03.6 C 00:10.8 00:03.3 00:05.3 00:00.8 03:40.2 00:10.7 C 0 36 0 0 05463 43.6 07:25.6 +21.2 +1535
WERNIERS

6 107 NAEYAERT/ 69§D 3 3 06:47.3 00:45.9 00:32.8 00:07.4 00:02.8 00:02.8 00:39.5 00:05.5 C 00:14.5 00:14.3 00:08.6 00:04.6 00:24.2 00:40.9 o] 0 0 0 0 04:03.8 54.9 09:56.2 +150.6 +304.1
SEYNAEVE

7 118 CLAEYS/ N 0D 3 4 05:14.9 00:36.1 00:24.5 00:38.1 00:27.0 01:51.2 01:27.3 00:01.0 C 00:18.9 00:07.2 00:09.4 00:04.9 00:36.5 01:23.0 C 0 0 0 008051 164.4 10:35.6  +394 +3435
PLANCKAERT

8 112 DEDAIN/DEDAIN BEEB 4 1 04:41.8 00:35.8 00:54.3 00:05.3 00:26.4 00:08.2 00:21.7 00:02.2 C 01:04.3 00:14.2 00:06.6 00:01.5 05:57.8 00:05.5 C 0 0 0 0 10:03.8 1322  12:33.4 +1178 +4613

9 111 SAELENS/SAMAEY B EI 2 4 08:04.1 00:12.9 00:11.7 00:02.4 00:03.3 00:09.9 00:39.6 05:03.7 C 00:12.0 00:04.6 00:06.0 00:05.3 01:25.2 00:15.8 C 0 144 0 0 10:56.4 180 16:00.5 +207.1 +668.4

10 102 DURIN/DURIN ENEE 3 5 12:18.7 00:31.5 00:56.5 00:15.8 02:03.7 01:54.3 01:14.9 00:02.5 C 00:41.7 00:05.0 00:15.5 00:04.5 00:46.4 00:39.5 C 0 0 0 0 09:31.8 180 18:50.5  +170 +8384

11 106 DECONINCK/ iy ml 2 5 07:28.1 00:41.8 00:14.7 00:17.9 01:42.8 00:19.6 00:43.5 00:17.6 C 00:06.5 00:10.6 03:12.0 00:30.0 02:04.4 03:51.3 C 60 169 0 0 18:.01.7 180  22:29.8 #2193 +1057.7
VANOVERBERGHE

12 117 BEATSE/VOS L ] 6 14:30.9 00:23.8 01:01.1 01:00.8 02:02.7 00:49.0 01:45.0 00:24.3 C 03:01.8 00:09.1 00:26.7 00:32.6 00:57.9 00:44.8 C 0 0 0 13:19.6 180  24:50.5 +1407 +11984

13 110 LAMAIRE /LAMAIRE EI EJ 2 6 21:15.1 00:43.7 01:07.2 00:17.2 02:08.9 00:24.5 03:39.7 02:05.0 C 02:09.4 02:39.2 01:26.7 00:19.4 02:02.2 01:32.8 C 0 0 0 20:35.9 144.8  39:26.2 +8757 +20741

14 103 VON KREISLER/ =1 B 4 1 34:51.6 00:13.3 09:02.2 05:20.6 01:34.8 03:06.6 03:20.9 04:17.3 C 01:26.4 00:40.1 02:58.4 00:43.8 08:06.2 01:41.3 C 0 0 0 42:32.0 180 01:14:23.7 +2097.5 +41716
SHAFIZADEH

15 104 SCHOCKAERT/DE EU Hi 3 7 57:21.2 00:54.6 03:10.6 00:24.9 00:29.9 05:05.0 06:55.1 02:37.4 C 01:08.3 01:01.3 01:22.0 00:11.4 02:32.8 03;40.1 0 0 0 29:334 180 01:23:54.6 +570.9 +47425
HAECK

o AT 47 b
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